
Name Email
Chosen 

boat
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race Total Discard Final Total Place

Giles Brinsley gilobrins@hotmail.com DD 1 1 2 1 2 7 2 5 1

Christophe Doublet christophe.doublet@veoliawater.co.om H17 3 2 3 2 1 11 3 8 2

Stijn Delauré stijndelaure@yahoo.com H16 4 5 1 8 3 21 8 13 3

Johannes Boersma Johannes.Boersma@omantel.om H12 2 4 10 3 9 28 10 18 4

Simon Brissenden Simon.J.Brissenden@pdo.co.om H11 16 3 7 10 4 40 16 24 5

Joe Bildstein joe_bildstein@hotmail.com H18 8 9 4 5 7 33 9 24 6

Ronald Wortel rwortel@hotmail.com H13 10 8 9 4 6 37 10 27 7

Manuel Fritz manuel.fritz@gmx.net H14 12 10 5 9 8 44 12 32 8

Has Konning H07 5 12 12 11 5 45 12 33 9

Erwin Kanters erwin.kanters@gmail.com H08 13 11 6 7 11 48 13 35 10

Jamie Stewart jamiecstewart@googlemail.com Sur 11 15 11 6 10 53 15 38 11

Paul Frost Paul.PH.Frost@pdo.co.om H10 6 6 13 16 16 57 16 41 12

Zoltan Kali gilobrins@hotmail.com H06 7 14 8 12 16 57 16 41 13

David Boeyinga David.DB.Boeijinga@pdo.co.om H15 9 7 16 16 16 64 16 48 14

Julian Masters Julian.TW.Masters@pdo.co.om H09 14 13 14 16 16 73 16 57 15
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